
Dimensions: mm (In.)

Battery Snap
12BC311-GR

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com
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Date Last Revised:  1-26-07

SPECIFICATIONS
Leads:

Body:

26AWG, 101.60 (4), 6 Prong

Clear PVC

RoHS Compliant

102 (4.016) 13 (.512)

12.80
(.504)

3.61
(.142)

5.69
(.224)

5.41
(.213)

7.69
(.303)

3.81
(.15)

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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 Eagle Plastic Devices:   

  12BC311-GR

http://www.mouser.com/eagleplasticdevices
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=12BC311-GR

